HSCC Provisional Entry List

iﬁi Tom Pryce Memorial Anglesey
p=/ International Circuit
g’ 13th July 2019 - 14th July 2019

Race 1 & 11 HSCC/FJHRA Silverline Historic Formula Junior FE

3 Justin Fleming

4 Graham Barron

8 Alex Morton

9 Peter de la Roche

10 Mike Walker

15 Ian Phillips

18 Roger Woodbridge

22 Richard Bishop-Miller
25 Andrew Tart

33 Chris Drake

115 David Innes

125 Bernard Brock

Lola Mk2
Gemini MKIT
Condor SII
Lola Mk2
Bond FJ 001
BMC Mkl
Volpini FJ
Autosport Mk2
Bond FJ 002
Terrier MKIV Series 1
Stanguellini
Elva 100

Race 2 and 12 The Royale Trophy for HSCC Historic Formula Ford
Championship. Sponsored by Carless Race Fuels in association with
Vital Equipment, Supported by Avon Tyres and Radio Caroline

2 Andy Langridge
7 Neil Fowler
11 Steve Mansell

15 Matthew Wrigley
17 Brian Morris

18 Bill Cowing

19 Stephen King

21 Ross Drybrough
22 Tim Brise

26 John Slack

27 Dick Dixon

28 Michael Wales

35 Gislain Genecand
36 Rob Smith
42 Cormac Flanagan

43 Callum Grant
46 Stuart Dix

47 Louis Hanjoul
50 John Roberts
55 Roger Arnold
82 Lee Penson
88 Chris Stuart
89 Ted Pearson
99 Nick Arden

Lotus 61

Palliser / Winkelmann WDF2
Macon MR8
Merlyn Mk11A/20
Lola T200
Ginetta G18B
Macon MR8
Merlyn Mk20 AS
Merlyn Mk20
Lola T200

Lotus 61

Merlyn Mk20A
Crossle 16F
Merlyn Mk20
Alexis Mk14
Merlyn MK20A
Cooper Chinook
Elden Mk8/10
Merlyn MK11A
Merlyn MK20
Lotus 51A
Crossle 16F
Merlyn Mk11/17
Merlyn Mkl1a

Race 3 and 13 HSCC 70s Road Sports Cars

1 Jeremy Clark
2 Adam Bagnall
7 David Tomkinson

18 Martin Dyson

20 Mark Leverett
24 Charles Barter
28 Simon Baines

34 Justin Wilson

44 Tom Owen

56 Sarah Hutchison
68 Jon Wagstaff

76 David Erwin

77 Simon Holmesmith
91 Steve Worrad

98 Kevin Kivlochan
101 Peter Bowyer
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Lotus Elan S4

Jaguar E-type S2 FHC
Triumph Spitfire
Triumph GT6 Mk3
Lotus Elan S4

Datsun 240Z

Porsche 924

Alfa Romeo Bertone
Datsun 240Z

Lancia Beta

Alfa Romeo GTV

Alfa Romeo 2000 GTV
Alfa Romeo 2000 GTV
Datsun YB110

Morgan Plus 8

MG B Roadster

Race 4 & 14 The Tom Pryce Memorial award for HSCC XL Aurora

Trophy

5
7
9
15
21
32
55
74

Gislain Genecand
Richard Summers
Judy Lyons
Matthew Wrigley
Terry Fisher
Adam Simmonds
Steve Futter
Frank Lyons

Surtees TSSA

Lola T140

Surtees TS9

March 79B
Chevron B40

Lola T142

Ralt RT1

Gurney Eagle FA74

Race 5 & 15 HSCC/FJHRA Silverline Historic Formula Junior Rear

Engine
5
27
30
31
49
53
55
57
65
70
75
83
85
88
91
95
117
150
173

Race 6 and 16 HSCC Historic Road Sports supported by Witchampton

Garage
7

9
10
11
14
21
25
37
53
80
91
91
98
99
101
106
119
121

Robin Longdon
Martin Bullock
Trevor Griffiths
Peter Edbrooke
Martin McHugh
Sam Wilson
Chris Drake
John Sykes
Richard Ferris
John Fyda

Pete Morton
Jonathan Fyda
John Chisholm
Kim Shearn
Richard Wilson
Bill Hemming
David Kent
David Watkins
Tom Anstiss

Mike Leese/
Teition Salisbury
Jonathan Rose
Jan Ross

Larry Tucker
Roger Lee

Peter Chappell
Jim Grant
Mervyn Selwyn
Adrian Gilbert
John Shaw

Neil Merry
Richard Owen
Kevin Kivlochan
Stephen Chapman
Peter Bowyer
Mike Foley

John Tewson
Neil Cameron

Lola Mk5a

Wren FJ1
Emeryson FJ

Lotus 18

North Star Mk1
Lotus 20

Elva 300

Merlyn Mk5/7
Donford FJ
Brabham BT6
Lightning Envoyette
Mallock U2 Mk3
Gemini MK3A
Lotus 20/22
Brabham BT6
Tojeiro

Lynx Mk3 Lowline
Elfin FJ

Lotus 20/22

Lotus Seven S2

Lotus Elan S1

Ginetta G15

Shelby Mustang GT350R
Lotus Seven S2

Austin Healey Sprite Mk1
Lotus Elan S3

Lotus Elan S3

Lotus Elan S3

Porsche 911

Sunbeam Tiger

Triumph TR2

AC Cobra

Sunbeam Harrington

MG B Roadster

Sunbeam Alpine

Austin Healey Frogeye Sprite
Austin Healey Sprite Mk1

Race 7 & 17 Historic Formula Ford 2000 with URS Classic Formula
Ford 2000 supported by Lackford Engineering

1
7

9

10
12
16
19
23
26
28
31
33
35
39
40
41
44

Andrew Park
Brian Morris

lan Pearson
Derek Smith
Matthew Dunne
John Moore
Jimmy Stewart
Anthony Mitchell
Paul Allen
Fraser Collins
Daniel Clayfield
Nick Haryett
John Conway
Michael Conway
Stuart Pearson
Paul Walsh
Robert Pearson

Reynard SF81
Reynard SF79
Royale RP30
Royale RP27
Reynard SF81
Delta T80
Crossle 33F
Reynard SF78
Reynard SF79
Lola T580
Reynard SF79
Reynard SF79
Van Diemen RF82
Royale RP27
Lola T580
Crossle 41F
Royale RP30



46 Steve Collier Van Diemen RF82

49 John Wilkinson Reynard SF79
56 Ben Stiles Van Diemen RF82
60 Jonathan Baines Royale RP30
72 Andrew Storer Reynard SF79
75 Colin Wright Reynard SF79
76 Colin Lewis Reynard SF79
95 Jason Redding Reynard SF79
112 Drew Cameron Royale RP27
144 Alan Lancaster
Andrew Lancaster Pilbeam MP52
Sunday 14" July
Race 8 & 18 HSCC / HRSR Historic Touring Cars
11 Nick Jesty Mini Cooper S
32 Richard Belcher Ford Lotus Cortina Mk1
43 Eric Walker Ford Anglia
68 John Marsden Austin Cooper S
70 Peter Smith Ford Lotus Cortina
78 Colin Flynn Morris Mini Cooper S
79 Mark Jones Ford Lotus Cortina Mk1
85 Roger Godfrey Austin Cooper S

Race 9 & 19 Historic Formula 3

2 Barry Sewell Lotus 41

6 Leif Bosson Brabham BT28
14 Simon Etherington Brabham BT15
22 Simon Armer March 703

26 Steve Seaman Brabham BT21
34 Gil Duffy Brabham BT21B
57 Simon Haughton Chevron B15
60 Roger Fowler Lola T60

88 Michael Scott Brabham BT28
96 Keith Messer Vesey Ford
Race 10 & 20 Formula Atlantic with CRC

3 John Murphy Crossle 22F

14 Richard Ellingworth March 74B

15 Matthew Wrigley March 79B

20 Simon Langman Brabham BT30
33 Bob Juggins March 722

44 Jain Rowley March 79B

49 Keith Norris Chevron B49
57 Robin Lackford GRD 272

61 Steve Worrad Chevron B49-01 FA
74 John Hayes-Harlow Ehrlich RP3/4
76 George Coghill Lola T760

89 John Hutchison Snr Crossle 14F

94 Peter Brennan Brabham BT40

HSCC Office 04/07/19 Page 2 of 2.



